From: Kristina Buddenhagen f—*
To: | -
Subject: RE: Moving Estimate I"ur_

Date: Tue, 13 May 2014 14:44:31 0000

okay!
Kristina Buddenhagen

TWO MEN AND A TRUCK=
25 Van Zant Street
Morwalk, CT 06855

Office:
Fax:

From: |

Sent: Tuesday, May 13, 2014 10:39 AM
To: Kristina Buddenhagen

Subject: Re: Moving Estimate for ||| GzG
I will get back to you. Let me see if builder has spoken to town re CO.

Sent from my iPhone

On May 13, 2014, at 10:36 AM, Kristina Buddenhagen *_ wrote:

Okay! we can do either the 9th and the 10th or the 16th and 17th which do you prefer?
Kristina Buddenhagen

TWO MEN AND ATRUCK=
25 Van Zant Street
MNaerwalk, CT 06855

Office:
Fax:

From: [

Sent: Tuesday, May 13, 2014 10:28 AM
To: Kristina Buddenhagen

Subject: Re: Moving Estimate for ||| Gz

MNah we can do beginning of week Mon June 9 pack move tues June 10... Or now my builder is asking me to
look at June 16/17. [t's all so up in the air!! But for sure we don't have to do a weekend. We can do Mon/tues

Sent from my iPhone

On May 13, 2014, at 8:28 AM, Kristina Buddenhagen ~'~_ wrote:

the 8th is a Sunday so the estimate is going to change a little bit. Our weekend rates (Friday-Sunday) are $135 per
hour.
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Kristina Buddenhagen

TWO MEN AND ATRUCK=
25 Van Zant Street
MNerwalk, CT 06855

Office:
Fax:

From: N (I

Sent: Monday, May 12, 2014 4:11 PM
To: Kristina Buddenhagen

Subject: RE: Moving Estimate for ||| Gz:

YES! for sure want help with packing. ..

From:

To:

Subject: RE: Moving Estimate for

Date: Mon, 12 May 2014 19:10:32 +0000

Did you still need packing as well? Packing would be done the day before the move.

Kristina Buddenhagen

TWO MEN AND ATRUCK=
25 Van Zant Street
MNorwalk, €T 06855

Office:
Fax:

From: I

Sent: Monday, May 12, 2014 3:09 PM
To: Kristina Buddenhagen

Subject: RE: Moving Estimate for ||| |Gz

ok, thanks...and for sure I will keep vou posted on the date.

From:
To:

Subject: RE: Moving Estimate for _

Date: Mon, 12 May 2014 19:08:05 +0000
Mo you don't need a COI then.

Kristina Buddenhagen

TWO MEN AND ATRUCK=
25 Van Zant Street
MNerwalk, CT 06855

Office:
Fax:
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From: I

Sent: Monday, May 12, 2014 3:04 PM
To: Kristina Buddenhagen

Subject: RE: Moving Estimate for ||| |Gz

We are moving into a home we built (still building ... punch list stuff is left) .. .not sure if we need a COI?

From:
To:

Subject: RE: Moving Estimate for _

Date: Mon, 12 May 2014 18:49:19 +0000

okay perfect. I can put you down for the 9th for now and if you need to change the date at all just give a call and let us
know. If you need a COI (certificate of insurance) i just need from the building a sample copy so we know what info

needs to go on it.
Kristina Buddenhagen

TWO MEN AND ATRUCK=
25 Van Zant Street
Morwalk, CT 06855

Office:
Fax:

From: I

Sent: Monday, May 12, 2014 2:23 PM
To: infol071

Subject: RE: Moving Estimate for ||| |Gz

Kristina, I am hoping we can move in on/around June Yth...it is possible it is later and i will of course try to

give the most heads up as possible. We still need the CO! Thanks, -

From: info007 | @twomenandatruck . com
To:

Date: Mon, 12 May 2014 14:03:50 -0400
Subject: Moving Estimate for

ESTIMATED MOVE DATE

Monday, June 09, 2014
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